Race Date

September 29, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Martino
Team Score (places): 46

9350
9356
9355
9352
9361
9364
9360

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brea Counihan
Mia Forystek
Keira Faxel

Jillian Davies
Aubrey Trautvetter
Ava Zartler

Ania Topor

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 52

9405
9413
9408
9411
9409
9410
9414

No o~ wDN PR

Eliana Kaitei
Kate Roberts
Olivia Launius
Gracelyn Olson
Adeline Miller
Audrey Nelson
Emily Urban

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 69

9226
9228
9235
9241
9232
9230
9239

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Emily Creech
Ava Feigl

Alina Puri
Maddie Valerius
Grace Kadan
Annie Gabey
Dani Schedin

Team - Homer
Team Score (places): 86

9271
9266
9268
9262
9272
9265
9264

~No ok wWDN R

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Veronica Skibicki
Sarah Mack

Sophia Raineri
Emily Johnson
Alyssa Trower
Emily Mack
Emersyn Klutcharch

2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Varsity Girl'

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:17.09

10
26
46

11:27.24
11:57.11
12:21.25
12:42.76
12:57.10
13:01.60
13:11.84

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:32.30

12
21
33
52

12:11.30
12:28.33
12:29.56
12:36.60
12:55.72
13:26.11
13:30.82

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:40.16

22
39
69

12:01.85
12:18.81
12:37.25
12:50.47
13:32.44
13:32.84
13:34.84

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:52.37

15
33
58
86

12:13.54
12:36.36
12:50.61
13:15.59
13:25.77
13:29.59
13:32.60

11:27.24
23:24.35
35:45.60
48:28.36
1:01:25.46
1:14:27.06
1:27:38.90

12:11.30
24:39.63
37:09.19
49:45.79
1:.02:41.51
1:16:07.62
1:29:38.44

12:01.85
24:20.66
36:57.91
49:48.38
1:03:20.82
1:16:53.66
1:30:28.50

12:13.54
24:49.90
37:40.51
50:56.10
1:04:21.87
1:17:51.46
1:31:24.06

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:29.87
0:54.01
1:15.52
1:29.86
1:34.36
1:44.60

0:00.00
0:17.03
0:18.26
0:25.30
0:44.42
1:14.81
1:19.52

0:00.00
0:16.96
0:35.40
0:48.62
1:30.59
1:30.99
1:32.99

0:00.00
0:22.82
0:37.07
1:02.05
1:12.23
1:16.05
1:19.06
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2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Race Date
September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girl's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Troy Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 13:03.23
1 9432 Leah Blunk 8 14 14 12:37.48 12:37.48 0:00.00
2 9442 Erin Santerelli 7 15 29 12:37.62 25:15.10 0:00.14
3 9444 Rachel Saxon 8 24 53 13:07.61 38:22.71 0:30.13
4 9433 Cecilia Casas 6 27 80 13:25.45 51:48.16 0:47.97
5 9441 Brooke Piazza 6 29 109 13:27.98 1:05:16.14 0:50.50
6 9439 Lauren Krohn 8 More Than 5 13:49.78 1:19:05.92 1:12.30

Team - Liberty Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 13:05.06
1 9300 Lucy Sheriff 6 11 11 12:36.60 12:36.60 0:00.00
2 9302 Avery Young 6 21 32 12:57.14 25:33.74 0:20.54
3 9296 Sophia Olstzta 6 22 54 13:03.57 38:37.31 0:26.97
4 9298 Penny Pinciak 6 23 77 13:05.29 51:42.60 0:28.69
5 9297 Ella Palomo 7 33 110 13:42.69 1:05:25.29 1:06.09
6 9301 Ruby Sheriff 6 More Than 5 13:47.84 1:19:13.13 1:11.24
7 9293 Adriana Litro 7 More Than 5 14:16.90 1:33:30.03 1:40.30

Team - Manhattan Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 13:40.31
1 9327 Kate Lemke 7th 26 26 13:18.48 13:18.48 0:00.00
2 9323 Teagan Dudeck 8th 31 57 13:36.60 26:55.08 0:18.12
3 9319 Amelia Ann Benz 7th 32 89 13:36.91 40:31.99 0:18.43
4 9321 Reilly Carlson 8th 34 123 13:52.84 54:24.83 0:34.36
5 9328 Lizzie Lemke 7th 35 158 13:56.71 1:08:21.54 0:38.23
6 9330 Madelyn McElroy 8th More Than 5 14:00.85 1:22:22.39 0:42.37

Team - Mokena Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9384 Morgan Montgomery 8 Less Than 5 13:36.84 13:36.84 0:00.00
2 9383 Cassidy Dion 8 Less Than 5 14:10.79 27:47.63 0:33.95
3 9382 EviCoines 7 Less Than 5 18:34.75 46:22.38 4:57.91
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